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SCREW: 130072

CAT. NO.:

INFORMATION SHEET:

IPC-350-350 & IPC-350-350-B

FORM 73

MATERIAL:

 

PLATING:

MARKING:

 

NONE DRAWN BY:

DATE:

REV:

SHEET:
OF 

L

SCALE: 

SIZE:

1:2

A

K0429

JG

2/5/2008

NONE

DWG. NO.
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1

NOTES:

 1. NYLON BODY

 2. TIN PLATED BOPPER TEETH

 3. WIRE RANGE: MAIN - 250kcmil - 1

                         TAP  - 4/0 - 6

2.672

2.571

3.195

2.691

.677

(2) PLACES


